
TAT HENG MOTOR WORKS PTE LTD
BLK 10, ANG I\iIO KIO IND PK 24

# 02.09 AMK AUTOPOINT
SINGAPORE 568047

TEL:6483 7'103 FAX .6481 7732

THIRD PARTY CLAIM
VEHICLE NO: SKS3071U
MODEL: HYUNDAI ACCENT
CHASSIS : KMHCT41BTFU898042
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Front bumper
Front bumper seal

Front bumper side bracket
Front bumper side coverifog
Front bumper lower grille

Front bumper top grille

Front bumper top grille logo

Front bumper sponge
Front bumper reinforcement

Front number plate garnish

Less 10%

Nett ltem
Front bumper Clip

Front number plaie

lamp cover
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460.00
35.00
36 00

58.00
68.00
120.00

29.00
131.00

293.00
53.00

38.00

45.00

460 00

35.00

36.00

58.00

68.00

120,00

29.00

13'1.00

293.00

53,00
1,283.00

{128.30)
'l,'t54.70

38.00

45.00

1,237.70

10

11

12

To check front wiring for proper {unction.

To replace, repair, siraighten & re-align all damaged
parts.

To spray paint on all affected areas.

Grand Total

35.00

450.00

350.00

2,072.70
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